h02
ho4
h06
h08
hi0
hi2
hi4
hi6
hi8
h20
h22
h24

J1
Conn_02x13_0dd_Even
ho1 1 2
h03 3 A
h05 5 6
ho7 7 8
h09 9 10
hi1 11 12
hi3 13 14
hi5 15 16
hi7 17 18
hi9 19 20
h21 21 22
h23 23 24
h25 25 26

h26

Pole 3

Pole 4

Pole 5
L6

55

hi6

hi2
L7
h07
L8

is

hi0
L9
I3

hi5
L10

50

h22
L1t
53

h21
L12

5

Pole 6

Pole 7

Pole 8

L15
b2
L16

56

h06
L17

L18

L19

L20

54

Pole

Pole

Pole

Pole

Pole

Pole

Pole

Pole

Sheet: /
File: head.kicad_sch

Title:

Size: USLetter | Date:

Rev:

KiCad E.D.A. 8.0.7

Id: 1/1




	Root (Page 1)
	Symbols
	J1
	L1
	L10
	L11
	L12
	L13
	L14
	L15
	L16
	L17
	L18
	L19
	L2
	L20
	L3
	L4
	L5
	L6
	L7
	L8
	L9



